
  KENTUCKY COMMISSION ON THE DEAF AND HARD OF HEARING 
 632 Versailles Road * Frankfort, KY 40601 * V/TTY 502-573-2604  
 800-372-2907 * Fax 502-573-3594 * www.kcdhh.ky.gov  

TELECOMMUNICATIONS 
ACCESS PROGRAM (TAP) 
CABINET LOCATIONS 

  
FRANKFORT 

Kentucky Commission on the Deaf and Hard of Hearing 
632 Versailles Road, Frankfort, KY 40601 
800-372-2907/502-573-2604/502-416-0607 VP 

Contact:  Wilma Wright 
wilma.wright@ky.gov 
Hours:  8 a.m.-4:30 p.m. Monday-Friday 

  
FT. MITCHELL 

Redwood Assistive Technology Center 
71 Orphanage Road, Ft. Mitchell, KY 41027 
859-331-0880, Ext. 258V/859-331-6177 Fax/7ll TDD 

Contact:  Christine Siegrist 
csiegrist@redwoodnky.org 
Hours: 9 a.m.-5:30 p.m. Monday-Friday 

  
LEXINGTON 

Bluegrass Technology Center 
817 Winchester Road, Ste. 200, Lexington, KY 40505 
859-294-4343/800-209-7767 

Contact:  Robert Steele 
rsteele@bluegrass-tech.org 
Hours: 10 a.m.-6:00 p.m. Monday-Thursday 
Closed Friday 

Note: Closed when Lexington schools are closed due to inclement weather. 
 

LOUISVILLE 
Center for Accessible Living 
502 S. Second St., 2nd Floor, Louisville, KY 40202 
502-589-6620 V/502-589-6690 TDD 
502-589-3980 Fax 

Contact:  Meg Deckert 
mdeckert@calky.org 
Hours:  8:30 a.m.-5:30 p.m. Mon.-Thurs. 
8 a.m.-4:30 p.m. Friday 

Note: Closed when Louisville schools are closed due to inclement weather. 
 

OWENSBORO 
Western KY Assistive Technology Center 
Wendell Foster’s Campus 
815 Triplett St. Owensboro, KY 42303 
270-852-1488 V 

Contact:  Cindy Huston 
chuston@wfcampus.org 
Hours:  8:30 a.m-4 p.m. Monday-Friday 

 
PADUCAH 

Project CARAT 
Lourdes North Plaza 
911 Joe Clifton Dr., Paducah, KY 42001 
270-538-6844/800-327-5287 V/ 

Contact:  Terri Ross 
terri.ross@projectcarat.org 
Hours: 11 a.m.- 4 p.m. Monday-Friday 
www.projectcarat.org 

 
PIKEVILLE 

Audiologists Associates-Dr. Manning 
Lowe’s Professional Bldg. 
5425 N. Mayo Trail, Pikeville, KY 41501 
606-437-7703 V 

Contact:  Emma Lackey 
elackey@kyhearing.com 
Hours:  9 a.m.-4 p.m. Tues, Wed., Fri. 
Closed on Monday & Thursday 

 
THELMA 

Carl D. Perkins Vocational Training Center 
5659 Main St. 
Thelma, KY 41260  
606-788-7080 ext. 86661 – Office 
606-371-4889 - Cell 

Contact:  Racheal Johnson 
RachealN.Johnson@ky.gov 
Hours: 8 a.m.-4:30 p.m. Monday-Friday 
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